
RWCP Work Group Contact Information 

 

Name Phone # E-mail 

Rick Illgner 210.477.5140 rillgner@edwardsquifer.org 

Diane Wassenich 512.393.3787 wassenich@grande.com 

Richard Szecsy 512.451.5100 rich.szecsy@tx-taca.org 

Colette Barron 512.389.8899 Colette.barron@twpd.texas.gov 

Karen Guz  karen.guz@saws.org 

Tyson Broad 325.248.3137 tysonbroad@gmail.com 

Charlie Hickman 830.379.5822 chickman@gbra.org 

Randy Luensman  210.658.5364 pwdirector@uctx.gov 

 

 

 

HCP Support Staff: 

Alicia Reinmund-Martinez 210.477.5821 areinmund@edwardsaquifer.org 

Shaun Payne 210.477.5130 spayne@edwardsaquifer.org 
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